
CCE
DmbCmenLmovn Afiliated by JNTUA & Approved by All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE), www.ssepip.org

SANSKRITHI SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING
Behind SSSS Hospital, Becdupalli knowledge park, Prasanthigram, Puttaparthi - 515134

List ofProfessionalDevelopmentPrograms Non-Teaching

Name of the Training Program

ERP Training for Non-Teaching Staff

ERP Training for LibraryManagement

Communicative English Training Program for Non-teaching Staff

Soft Skills for ProfessionalEffectiveness Training Program for
Non-Teaching Staff

Skill EnhancementandCapacity Building for Non-Teaching Staff

Year

2021-2022

2020-2021

2019-2020

2018-2019

2017-2018

S. No

1

2

3

4

5

i6,

uttapo

S
KF

šanskrithiSchoo!ofEnginea-
PUTTAPARTHI- 515134.Beedupal!iRoad,Prasant.
Anantapuramu(Dt)A.P.


