

List of Professional Development Programs Non-Teaching

S. No	Name of the Training Program	Year
1	ERP Training for Non-Teaching Staff	2021-2022
2	ERP Training for Library Management	2020-2021
3	Communicative English Training Program for Non-teaching Staff	2019-2020
4	Soft Skills for Professional Effectiveness Training Program for Non-Teaching Staff	2018-2019
5	Skill Enhancement and Capacity Building for Non-Teaching Staff	2017-2018



Sanskrithi School of Engine n. Sanskrithi School of Engine n. 134.
Beedupalli Road, Prasani 134.
Beedupalli Road, Prasani (Dt) A.P.
Anantapuramu (Dt) A.P.
Anantapuramu (Dt) A.P.